Islemciler

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

AMD

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

RYZEN

5700X

5700X

7700X

7950X

7700X

7950X

Uriin

.4GHZ 65W 36MB AM4 TRAY

.4GHZ 36MB MPK

.50GHZ 40MB AM5 BOX

.50GHZ 80MB AM5 TRAY

.50GHZ 105W 32MB AM5 TRAY

.50GHZ 80MB AM5 BOX

Marka

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Amd

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

136,25

168,75

381,25

539,37

277,50

668,75

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD



